VEIPIFELAGASKRAIN

fﬁégz
A

Fiolrit: nr s B

VEIDIMALASTOFINUN
Békasafn

Eintak bdkasafns

S

VMST- \”\p\ﬂ\ W

Reykjavik i mai 1985.




¥n vayvang
N vauvans
¥ Wauvans
¥nvayvans
UNWIPHS INNALS
NJAVOAATY
NJASIY Y
¥NANYST 113H
SINYYIY08
SINYY9UO8
SINYY9Y08
SINYY9H08
SINYY9408
SINYYIH0E
SINYYOH08E
SINYY9Y08
SINYYIYOE
SINYY9Y08
SINYYDU08
SINYY9U0S
SINYYIY08
SINYY9Y08
SINYY9H08
SINYYIY08
S3INYY9YH08
SINYYIY08
SINYYIYO8E
SINYY9Y08
SINYYIH08
SINYYIY08
SINVHIY
YWAYA
YWYA
YWAYA
YHYYA
YWAYA
YWAYA
NJAVCAATY

‘1L€
‘1L€
‘1L€
‘1L€
‘Ove
‘801
‘GGe
‘09¢
‘11€
‘11€
‘11€
‘11€
‘11€
‘11€
‘11€
‘11€
‘11€
‘11€
‘11€
‘11€
‘11€
‘11€
‘11€
‘11€
‘11€
‘11€
‘11¢
‘11€
‘11€
‘11€
‘10¢
‘0L2
‘042
‘042
‘042
‘042
‘0L2
‘111

INV3L50d

1dd3dHS WANGAQH
1dd3YHS WANGIOH
1dd3UHS vaNGYOH
[ddIUHYVANYHLSHYIQNS

1ddIYHAYAQY 4

[ddIYHYNNJAVATI3 NS
113ASYVEYLS
113ASYYAYLS

T1ddIYHSLIOHY TAIW
1dd3Y¥HYCAT
1dd3YHYAVYLSSNIIETI0N
[ddIYHSINYLATY
1dd3UHIYIU08
1dd3YHYY9Y08
IddIYHYNONNLS L OHAVLS
I1ddIYHS QYUY INGUON
1dd3¥HNG] SUYL] AH
[ddIYHS TIVAS L OHAATY
1ddIYHS WASLOHAATY
“JddIYHS IIVANY
1ddIYHS WAVLAATYIVANNT
rddaays | epelyAaaaepun
1dd34HNG] SHY L] AH
1dd3YHYYHY09
1dd3YHYVYOY08

1ddIYHS WWAYHYOAS
[ddIYHSIAVANY
IddIYHYNNYWINS
1ddTUHYYSOrY
1ddIYHIYSOCN
1ddTUHIYSOrY
1ddIYHSINAY WO
LT3ASSTI1I4SONW
L1T3ASST1134SONW

dNdd3Y¥H

HI S86T IPw'T

@] HSYI139
WN@NLSSTILIN
VYSYYINNG
THATAYN

02 N1QDYINAS

21 1GNY TIVONNYD
@] HYAYW

52 T41HVYH

WNAYN9-T¥LA
1QHIYEIN
WNEQLS40H

ILTOHS LOYH
11I0HSSOUN

NONNLYYL4TY
MNIYAYNY

vawol3g
NINNLYWIIHTQS
INLVAVGIUH
YINWNGJs
WNENLSSWIY9
[@IVOSy
WNEALSYINW
1113443Md
WNENLSYd YAS
NONNLSNVW W
TQHANQS
[1oMncy34
AaNNY9
dd3YH-1443
VOVHEWY T-YY¥0 1S
WNENL1SYVANydd
[1134van
TASHNIATH
Ve
NONNLSOOAYIIT
WNAQLSYII g
¢ 111340544

ONVASITIWI3H

IONDE “NOSYTS]9 ¥NANNWEND
1GNQE “NOSSNQC 3NANNWENY

IONOE “NOSS4Y1) *9 NQC

TONOS “NOSSWTYCHTIA ¥Y@ITdH
*£LSY418 NOSYIS]O g NNILSTHN
IXVINYIAIYY ‘NOSSNIIAS “¥) NOO
IONQE “NOSSLSNOY ¥N4131
TYOCLSAINS “NOSSAQCAAINd YYAYS

1ONOS “NOSSNOWYNIIS NOW]S
1ONQE *NOSSYNQC SYNQC

IONOE “NOSS1¥3993 NYLAVCH
IANOS ‘NOSSNOC@NY SONIVM

IONQ8 °NOSS@YNIIS NYAraT1IvH
IONQE “NOSSNI3LS¥0d 1yd

IONQE *NOSSANNWENY SINNVHOC
1GNOE ‘NOSSANNWENY IN¥Y

1ONOS ‘NOSSYWQL SYNQC

IANOE “NOSSNYCLSI¥N dnaypd
1GNQE “NOSSIYANY HN41QCLA3
IANOS ‘NOSSNILSI¥X ¥NANNWENY
1ONQE “NOSSINNYH NNI3IAS

IONQE “NOSSYVADNI YYAINI

IONOS “NOSYYNYQ4yH dYNQY
1ONQS “NOSSNIILSHOd NNIILSHOd
IONQE NOSSNY43LS NYW IV

1ONOS NOSSONNWENY NOr

IONQ8 “031SQ1304 NyCLSTHN
1ONQE “NOSS¥NL3d @JAVQ

1ONQS “NOSSNIILSHO0d ¥NANNWANI
THOC1SddIYH “NOSSAUNIIS INAUNIIS
1ONQS *NOSSQIWALSY ¥IHIN
IONQE “NOSSNYNCEINIIS TLWCH
IONQE “NOSSINNYH ¥NaNvy8an9
1ONOE ‘NOSYVAYYAYOd INYVCE
THOC1S ¥418 “NOSSONIYW UNANNWAEND
140r1SddIYH “NOSSTYd NNIILSIIS
ANONTAYYINYIA NOSYWTYd UNINVH

4NavWI04

YYS WANGYUAH DY 134161 3A
VWNYEYS GIDYIIA1GT3IA

HYINNQ DY 1341G13A

¥yS9YIAL3S 90 " AYONYI-1S" 41G13A
HYWIAYE D0 HYSTIQHSJ¥D DY1I41G13A
YJA¥Y1 GI9Y1341813A

SSONONNL BY1341813A

(YSTIIWIQH) 1134408 GI9Y134G13A
SSOVUWYH DY 1341813A

(NLOA 90 YSLTIOHSNLYA)YSA 1 41G13A
SNLYAVOYH 90 ¥ydyavls 9v1341613A
HYHVGUYCWNYYLS DY 1341613A
YydON 9Y1341813A

YydV1JH DY 1341G13A

dyl41y 9v1341613A

¥yvaIyun 90 ¥y9INy1 9v1341613A
¥yN4N9 9Y1341813A

HYAN4NC19 DY 1IA1G13A

UYANGYON DY 1I41G13A

dyd3Ad BY1341a13A
¥VATIHSNLVANYNYY DY 1I41G13A
UYSWAYCAAIY DY 1341G13A

¥A0 14 @19V 1341QT13A

SNIVAYYGATY DV13J1613A

YYNINNL 90 ¥ySW]¥9 DY 1341GI3A
14VONI1GHON 90 ¥YLJAH DY 1341613A
YYLJAH DY 1341G13A

¥Y@UYC 449408 9V 1341G13A

SNLVAS WOYHHO0XS Y 1341613A
¥YSIAVANY Y 1341G13A

yXv1 9Y1341813A

YyS WANCNAYE DY 1341813A
¥yST134VAIN Y 1341613A
SddIUHYYSOL DY 1IAIATIA
¥YSWONI 18 Y 1341813A
¥YSOOAYIIT DY 1341613A

HySUY4ID 9Y1341813A

SNLYAVGI 113 DY1341613A

SHY134 ILI3H

G867 NIYIMSVOVIIIIATIIA




T9NVLSWWYAH
T9NY L SWYAH
nyg

nug

nyg

n¥g

nug

nug
XJAVWIOH

] AVHQH
¥JAVWOH
NJAVONATY
¥JAVWQOH
XJAVWIOH
UNBUACAYS]
¥NAUAC VS
YNAUACAYS |
¥NEAACAVS]
¥NAYUAC4VS]
J A¥YONN 108
X] AYYONN 108
1¥A34nANS
1dAILY
SINIVEIYLASOUN
SINYVEAYL ASHOUN
3N Wauvans
3N Vauvang
¥NWayvang
3N Wayvans
N Wayvang
N Wayvans
YN Wavang
NJAVEAATY

nwauvaeps ‘1.
anwayvens “1se
ynwvayvens “1se
¥nvayvens “1.e

ONV3LS)d

‘1€§
‘1€5
‘00§
‘005
‘005
‘006
‘005
‘005
‘016
‘015
‘018
‘p01
‘015
‘015
‘10¥
‘10
‘107
‘10t
‘10%
‘STh
‘G1y
‘ocy
G2y
‘08¢
‘08¢
‘14€
‘1L¢
‘1L€
‘1L€
‘1€
‘1€
‘1€
‘v01

IddIGHSWWYAHNCHI T
Idd3¥HY@YLSNIYOL-TH1A
[ddIYHAVIYe
Idd34HYYCYe
Idd3dHYVIYg
[dd3YHAYTE
1dd3dHIVYAISAYAS)
IddIUHYYIAISAVAS)
[ddIYHY 1134
[ddI¥HSQENCNYIN
IddIYHINN JAVWIOH

1ddIUHSIYIG40UH
1ddIUHS INYNYHA T¥)
1ddIYHY 1 IVC 43NS
1ddIUHIVHATLNYN
1ddIYHIVHATLOYN
1ddIYHYVAUYC UV NATY
1dd34HYN9Q
1ddIUHS IQH

[ddIdHYIOHNATY
Idd3Y¥HS Wavy 139
[ddIYHIYCYEINYS
[ddIYHIV LY BINYS

[ddIYHSAUVIS
[ddIYHSAYWIS
[ddIYHIVONYYLSS 1134
IddIYHIYANVYLSS 1134
[ddIYHSWHYAH

[ddIYHS WAYY XY
[ddIUHS WAVINYH
[ddIYHS WaAWINYH

[ddIUHY VAR IW

dNddIYH

WNBALSSW] 49404
1ayvg

W0 13N

I T4A3SHQMY
WNBQLSYYNNNLOC
¥JAS9NY18N9
WNIQHONYS

@] HYLJAH
WNSOHGTW
MmN

I yY40uH

6 WNWIIHE09
WN@QLSS1I9
ISINVNYHO T
WNCYe
TYAISYYHY 1IW
1798nCAY TN
1GUT 4SNLVA
WNDINCEYN Y HH
I IQHNYH

ST 193AYVE] H

11T0HSJ¥H
Was LYo
110AH

WaVHOY 4-1¥1A
11 Wayvang

y

11134v41A
N40d WA
TWWYAH

9 193ASYYYINY
ISy

11 10HYY LNYYE
T1ONY Y19
N¥XTHGYNNIAN

ONVASTVIWI3H

IONO8 NOSSANNWGND N¥QCESY
IONQ8 “NOSYQWAIIS ¥yAaQE

IANOE “NOSSNOC NOC

IANQE ‘NOSSNOC *C 93039
IONQE “NOSSNQC@N9 1INS

1ONOS NOSYIONS 1973H

1ONOE “NOSS4VI) NVLYVCN

IONOS NOSSONIYW ¥WNI3

IONOE NOSY90ENNI4 ¥NNNI4@EN9

1ONO8 NOSSNILSI¥N NQC

1ANQE “NOSS@YNIIS 19713H

NOSS4¥10 NdQ dn4v1Q

IONQE NOSSANNWSOY NNYHQP

1ONQ8 “NOSSNIALSI¥N ¥NONV¥EEND
1ONQE “NOSSONNWEN9 SNIC

1ONQE “NOSSONDYW ¥NANNWGND

T1ONQE NOSSYQANIILS NYCLSIUN
NOSSWTIHIIA ¥NaWE V43S

IONO8 “NOSS TIDWYS NOCUNDIS

IONQE “NOSSTYEINNYH NNVHQC
LSYYLIIAS NOSSNYCLSTHN ¥NANNWEND

1ONQ8 “NOSSYQATIVH HINAY
1ONQE “NOSSONDVW NYCLSTdN
NOSSINNVH D4ISIONI Vy3S
IONQ8“NOSSYIONYXITY SN¥y
1ONQE “NOSS VX NNI3LSH0d
1ONO8 “NOSYNYYCE *A 1L1SNVYL
ILIAGA0 NOSS¥NL3d NNI3LSYOd

IONOE “NOSSYNQC HYNNY

IANQE “NOSSNYQCE NNI3AS
"CLSTANWYYSA NOSSH0rdaryd °d 170
IONOE “NOSSANNWHS NNYHOP

IANDE *NOSSNI3LSVay dN4I0CNAYE
IANOE “NOSSINNVHOC ¥NANNWLST¥N
IANQE “NOSYWTyd ¥NONNWENY

YNAYWIO4

VINISINSNLVA 9¥1341a13A
VINIGYIJGIN 9Y1341813A

UYJS 90 UYdVEUVCAVINUH' 41813A
¥yXV1 9V 1341813A

AYVINYE DY 1341813A

¥YUNNTA BY1341G13A

YYNONNL DY 1341813A

YSSOUN DY 1341G13A

(YS1134) 1990 @I9V1341813A
¥YSVAGIW 9Y1341G13A

Yy40UH 9Y1341613A

Yyuvavy1S 9y 13418134

¥y 73S 9Y13I41613A

UYAVAUYC IUYNIYCE DY 1341613A
¥YSVa 9V 1341613A

¥y13S 9Y1341613A

YY" QYNNYAH 90 HySTVAYONY1* 4113A
S VQUVEYYLASNLYA 9Y1341G13A
¥YS WaYYINY 1 9y 1341813A
¥NXJAYYONNI08 OV 1341G13A
YNIJAVIYNS DY 1I4113A

Yy OSNLVA 90 ¥y¥vaviS 9vy1341813A
YVAYUYCIYANNNG 9V 1341613A
UYHVCYE 90 ¥yXv1 9y 1341813A
(¥SWav¥I139) ¥I39 @I9y1341a13A
NNIXV1 GI9V1341613A
¥YSVOVY9Y4 9Y1341613A
¥ySVayvans 9v1341a13A

YSSOUN 9Y1I41813A

¥YANVELSS 1134 9Y1341613A

(¥ A¥VHO0NS) 199N¥S @I9Y1341813A
YYSWWYAH DY 1341G13A
LTIASSWWYAH ] ¥yXv1 9v1341a13A
VHOXY T 9V 1341813A

NIY 1¥@3IN “YVINVH @I9V1341613A
NIY 1843 “VINVH GI9V1341G13A
YROGIN DY 1341613A

SHY134 1L13A




NJAVSQH

@] HYCAATY
NJAVSOH
THSS04
XJAVSOH
¥JAVSOH
TdATINNY
TYATdNY
THATUNNY
1AM
T4ATdNNY
¥JAWa
¥NEAUAC S Y 1Y
¥N@YACANIIS
19014

190

SOS40H
SOS40H
SOS40H
SOS40H
UNAQUNAYENYS
UNNQUNYYANYS
ANAUNYYANYS
INAQUNAYENYS
UNNQUNAYENYS
UNXQUNAYANYS
ONQULSYOVNS
ONQULSYOVNS
SONANQ 18
SONANQ 18
SONANQ 18
SONANQ 18
SONANQ 18
SONANQ 18
SONANQ 18
1INV L SHYAH
TINY1SWWYAH

‘199
‘099
‘149
‘69
‘149
‘149
‘109
‘109
‘109
‘109
‘109
‘029
‘629
‘085
‘048
‘045
‘G9g
‘696
‘695
‘595
‘156
‘165
‘166
‘156
‘166
‘059
‘GHS
‘GHS
‘1v5
‘198
‘146
‘0ts
‘TvS
‘145
‘1t
‘1€9
‘1¢€5

ONY41S0d

1ddIYHY BANATY
1ddIYHVAYLSNLANS
1ddIAHYAATY
1dd3YHY Waays
1ddTUHSNLIYAVSQL 1
1dd3YHY WA Way
1dd3UHS yH
1dd34HS WH
1dd3dHIYCY8ANYS
1ddIAHIVCYEISH O
1ddIUHSIONSUY
1dd3¥HS WaUYaY 44vAS

[dd3YHS L 0H
[dd3YHSINYIVH
[dd3YHS 1134
Idd34HS 40H

ONQYLSYA4QH
1ddI4HY IQH
1ddIYHVAYLSSONT LA
1ddIYHIYAYLS
1dd3YHYVaYLS
1ddIYHVANY

[ddIYHYIVAS
[dd34HVY@40QH
[dd3Y¥HYVE] THION]
1dd34HYV@] THYav1S 109
[ddIYHSNLYAYN]AS

1dd3YHVEYLSSNIIAS
1dd3uHsy
1dd3¥HVAYLSSNIIAS
1dd34HAY¥IAd
1dd34HS YHS 1INY0d

dNddIYH

WNEQLSS4T1QaNQ
INLYAYYNYY
TYAWYXY 1
WNAQLSYYS ] ONYY
WN9IACE

1ONYS
WN@QLSS 119 TIVH
WNEQLSSTI91VH
1113404301
WNaQH

190%S¥y
WN@QLSSONT¥H
yS4 X

2 N1Q9Way
NINTYENUOLS
WNAQ
WNENLSHYNYY
g

12 NLQINCNYTH
4049
WNBOLSSANNS
WNANLSYNNYE
WNANLSY4yd
IANY YWY YA
ANNYIATW

v1 @] HIGJA
NYOCL
11134760y
VINVEYA NS
YaYIOH

WNONTL

T @99A8VauYD
WNGNLSSNIIAS
NINNLYYAYYCH
IXQCNH
IIvadvaun
WNENLSYYNNNENY

INVASITIWIIH

IONQ8 °"NOSSNQC °9 INYy

IANOE NOSS@INIIS NNIILSA3
IANOE NOSSNQC 8 SN491A
IANQE “NOSS43SOr ¥NT1WH
1ANQE “NOSSH3IAGQH ¥3IAGQTH
IONOE NOSSANNWENY NOraIy4
IONQE “NOSSNY43LS IA99AYL
IONOS “NOSSNY431S IA99AML
IANQE “NOSS43SOr dNAUNIIS
IONOS NOSSY¥QQ1WWH NY43LS
IONQE “NOSSNY431S °C ¥n@ynaIs
IONOS “NOSSNIN¥VY¥0d NOP

IANQS ‘NOSYNYY NYQCENIIAS
NOSSATYNIH ONINNIH

IANQ8 “NOSSTyd YINAIY

IANQE “NOSSNI¥V4Qd N3O

1ANQS “NOSS1S39 Ny43LS

IANOE “NOSYIS]9 HINAIY
*A°A419 “NOSSTIIN NuQra
ANLNYNNGYY “NOSSHJUII dYNOVY
IANOE “NOSSNI3LSY0d dNAYNDIS
IONQS “NOSS@YN9IS ¥NEYNIIS
IGNQE ‘WIQH ¥na-ve

1ANQ8 “NOSSW]¥9Sy NNIILS¥O0d
IONOS “NOSYTSJ9 175]9
YINNYWIIA “NOSSNIIAS dndv
IONOE “NOSSNI3AS NNIIAS
YILLQGSANNWLSTYN 9408N] 13
TONO8 “NOSSNOC INYy

IONO8 “NOSSNIILS4VH ¥NL3d
IONOE NOSSN¥Y1 NOCUN9IS
UNAYWNISAS “9¥38S] NQC

TONOE “NOSSONIYW ¥N4Y )
IONOE “NOSSNYYT 143993

IANOE “NOSSONIYW dNAYN9IS
IONOS ‘NOSSd3SQr TL1WCH
IONQE “NOSSNYYT N3QCS

4NAYWYO04

“OAYTTAAT 90 HYSWAYLAATY 41G13A

UOIYEN 90 WyXY1 9Y1341813A

(4VAN3DIIANYT) WyXv1 9v1341813A

SLOCIVANYATYONS *4A 1130-9
SLOCUHVONYATYONS *4A 0113a-V
SLOCT4VANYATYONS Y 1341813A
¥YS WA 9Y1341613A

¥YASOCNS DY 1341a13A
UYUVEIYLAYCAT OV 1341613A
y94QH Y1 1341813A
¥YSWASAWAYOd DY 1341@13A
VEOAIYAS 9V 1341a13A
UVYAUYCAS4YIQ OV 1341613A
YVAUYCASNIAIH ¥ 1341813A
¥YY1001d 90 SNLVAYDIIW® 41G13A
X014 @19V 1341a13A

VONIG] H1131S" 41G13A
SNLYAVG4QH 9Y1341813A
(YS40H) ¥ySTWAYNN Y 1341813A
¥y¥va1130 9V I41813A

VA 10M @19V 1341813A

¥YLYVAS DY 13AVANIIIIANYT

UV ISJANUYLAISOH DY 1341813A
YYAVANNWFS 9Y1341813A
UVAUYLAVIVNS DY 1341813A

"HHLSTI43NS | HyXV1 OY1341813A
(SIN Y ¥X¥1)L1SQUVOVIS DY T1341813A

dYTWH 9Y 1341813

(T¥LA YXY) YNONFH @19v1341G13A

dyLdVAS 90 NANQTE 9YI41813A
dv@IIHNINNENY 9V 1I41613A

(WNSY ¥ ¥XV1) 1340 @I9v1341@13A

¥YS WASNLVA 9YT1341G13A
¥VAIIHNONNLSWI YD OV 1I41G13A
V ¥YAN4NC19 9Y1I41813A

SIVOVENYN] 1 90 SAQHYUNLSIA* 41G13A

dyvl1lld 90 ¥ySWalajA-41a813A

SOVI34 ILI3H




$50413S

$50413S

1SS0413S

$S0413S

VIT3H

$50413S

$S0413S

XA

AJA

UNLSAY DIAVEFANCHY I
UNLSNY TRAYCFINCNY TN
UNLSNY DIAYCHENCHY TN
YNLSOV TRV CHINCNY I
UNLSNY TAUYCYENCHY TN
UNLSNY TRYYCYENCHY T)
N4QH

¥NDOAINCA

XJAS VO] g

¥NGYAC ISANUNSY 4

= ¥NAYLSSANYISIN
| ¥NAUNC 19Y9H08
¥18Y1SS1193
¥18v1SS1193
¥18Y1SS1193

UN@UAL YNJOA

¥N@IAC IYNJOA

¥N@UQAC AYNJOA

¥NGUAC AYANYE
N3QHSUQd

NQHSY0d

N4QHYY NvY

N3QHYY VY

YINSYAON

AIASYAOM

¥IASYAON

XJAVSOH

] HYCHATY

‘108
‘108
‘108
‘108
‘058
‘108
‘108
‘0s8
‘0s8
‘088
‘088
‘088
‘088
‘088
‘088
‘18¢
‘G9/
‘09¢
‘062
‘0OvL
‘02¢
‘10L
‘00¢
‘10
‘069
‘069
‘069
‘689
‘089
‘089
‘619
‘6/9
‘149
‘149
‘149
‘199
‘099

ONV41S0d

1ddIYHYSY
1dd3YHYSY
1ddIYHYNNYWONY 1
1ddIYHYSY

1dd3YHY TIVAYYINYY
1dd3¥HIVE] HSLOP 14
1ddIYHY TIVCAYCAT-A
1ddIUHSWHYAH
1ddIUHSHIYAH
1ddIYHNONNLYY L VNS
1ddIUHNONNLYY L 4YNS
1dd3YHY 1¥AGI 31
1ddIYHIVCYENCNY [N
1ddIUHSANY 1SDYOH
1ddIUHSANY 1SOUOH
1ddIYHYCSIN
IddIYHYNTTIHLI IO
1dd34HS Waa1 348
1ddIUHIVAIVL SSANUNSY 4
1dd IUHIVEUYC 4GUON
1dd IUHIVAYYC 44Y9H08
1dd34HYEYLSYL WCH

Idd3dHAYE] ™
[ddIYHIYEIYL AYNdOA
[dd3YHAYEIY L YNOA
[ddIYHAYAIY IYNJOA
[ddIWHYEYLSYLIIINS

IddIYHS@IVE WAS
[dd3IYHSAIVE WAS
IddIYHY IPHLSTUd
IddIYHY PHLIS T4
[ddIYHAVAAYC 4dYXQ
[J43IAHNA 13N
[dd3YHSINNG 1IN
[dd3YHY Wa vay
Idd3YHY@YLSNLANS

dNddIYH

INDLAYS¥HOCd
INDLYYSHOCd
ISINVTIVCH
1Sy
1GYAN113H
EBODHMLGV_LUM
VIYAS-¥LZA
INAZY
N¥X348YEQH
NYW3H

@] H1N
WNLOC14- 1443
INNYYH-VYLA
NONNLYOW
11134v4 W
1113461
140H

yS119

NINNL
WNEQLSSWAO
ysnge
ISy4ny
WN@QLSS 1193
164394va] H
140H

@] H-TYLA
UNAIN-TYLA
WNEBALSSAWAYOd
1170H

1848 WAS
VaQH

I90A

NONNLS 1134V 4VH
“ WaSSOoUN

IT INQT
ISINWNYALS
18439V L4y

ONVASIIWIIH

IONQE “NOSSTIVY ¥IATQ

1ONQE “NOSSTIVY ¥IATQ

IANQE “NOSSONIYIW NYL1¥yCH
IONQE “NOSSNQC@N9 ¥MIJHI3
TONOE NOSY¥Y IN¥y
NOSS@YN9IS 1ava

TONQE “NOSSNYALENIIAS HYNI3
TONO8 “NOSSNIIAS NQC

TANQ8 “NOSSNYCLSI¥M SINNVHQL
TONQ8 “NOSSINNVHOC 1aWA9IS
IONO8 “NOSSNI3LSAA0 9 ¥NWA
TONQE “NOSYYGUYAYH 4N@YVAYH
1ANQE “NOSS@UNIIS YYNYY
1ONQ8 “NOSSQa0 ¥N4v1Q

IANQE “NOSYHT3H ¥N9y3g

TONQE *NOSS@YNIIS YyWapyd
IANQE “NOSSN¥QCY 19vyg

IONOE NOSSNYYT ¥NA¥N9IsS
IONOE *NOSSHYNNNY HYWaI¥4
IANQE “NOSSNOC NNI3ILSWay
IONQE “NOSSNYCLSI¥X NNIILSHOd
IANQE “NOSS IV ¥N@YN9IS
1ANQE “NOSSNOC YYNNND

TONQ8 “NOSS@YNIIS NQLUNIIS
NOSYNYY “C SN491S wu3s

TONQE “NOSSAIN@IY¥4 NQrUN9Is
IONO8 “NOSSY¥I3940d NNI3LSY0d
IONQE NOSSATWYVH NNI¥YY40d
TANO8 “NOSSNYCLSI¥X NNI¥VH0d
TONOS “NOSSYYT0Od ¥N9DAYLIIS
IANO8 “NOSSNIILSY0d ¥NAINNSQH
TONO8 “NOSSWJYIWIOH NNVHOP
IONQS NOSSWJ¥9 ¥NWA I973H
IONOE NOSSNI¥VI0d NNIIAS
I11AQQ0 “NOSSANNWGND N¥QCE
ANLAYNNGYY “NOSYLdYAS Ny43LS
IONO8 “NOSSYIID dNW]YINYY

dNAYWI04

UYLL3YAYYNNYWYLTOH DY 1341813A
¥yS¥0Cd 9Y1341613A
YVLLIUAVYNNYWONY 1 9134161 3A
SNLVASLOYH 9Y1341813A
VONIFONVY DY 1341613A
SLOP1UVNYYW 9V 1341813A
VONIT134A3-UNLSIA 9V134a13A
SSOVIQHYAG 9Y1341813A

YYSNLVA 90 ¥YSTIWAYINI WIN°41813A

SLOPTAVANN 9Y1341813A
VYNNVWNONNLYYLAYNS 9V 1341613A
SNLVAQT3 9Y1341813A
YYCNYINIYD DY 1341G13A
¥YLAVNS DY 1341813A

(SQICAN®INJSIVAH) ¥NON¥H* 41@13A

UV@UYCYNIOH Y 1341813A
¥YS40H DY1ISIGIIA

VONI ®0GI3¥8 9y 1341613A
¥yS VA BY1341613A
UyUVauYCIGHON 9V 1341813A
YYAVEUYCd DY 1341613
SLOCT413S 9Y1341813A
SAYY3IHS WASLOC 1S IV 1341613A
dydva) HNY9N4 9Y1341a13A
¥YS40H 9Y1341a13A

YS WAUNLSIA DY 1341613A
¥y T3S OV 1IA1G13A

"AX-NTLIT 90 ¥YUVEUYCHGIN 41G13A

UYNAH DY 1341G13A
¥YSAUVEWAS OV 1341a13A
YSYVWIO DY 1341613A

¥YYVa 1130 9Y1341613A
UYNNNYE DY 1341813A

¢ YNLYA¥YILIT 9y 1341813A
YNDT 9Y1341613A

YV ISTANYVYAN DY 1341813A
SNLVAAW 9Y1341813A

SOV134 1113H




$S0413S ‘108
XJAVCOATY ‘801
$S04T3S ‘108
$S0413S ‘108
$S0413S *108
$S0413S ‘108
$50473S ‘108

ONV4LS0d

[ddIYHSN4 T

TddIYHSINSHWI YD
[ddIYHYNINNLSANASTE
IddIYHYNINNLSANASTE

[ddIYHINAJAANYS
[ddIUHIVIAISHNOLS

dNdd3YH

yind

2 TONYTYHQNN
1170HYYNYE
WN@N1SSaa0aWNYa
WNLIOHNYYCN
VOVHA W

110H

ONVASTTIWIIH

IONQE NOSSNIIET0M ¥niy Wod
©*Y4SHIAGUYL “NOSYITIH INJVCE
1ANQE “NOSSANNWENY YYAGQSE
1ANQ8 ‘NOSSNIIAS ¥VYAVAS

1ONOE ‘NOSSHYNII 17S]9
NOSSONNIAC ¥NXNYY *¥0

1GNQE “NOSSW]¥9YN9IS ¥NAUQH

dNAYWY04

"1S413TH0d 90 YyWdVA DY 1341813A
SNLYAYTIVAONIA 9Y1341G13A

" SNLVASLOC4D 9Y1341a13A
(LOCT4NONNL) TXV4 GI9YI1341AI3A
SNLVAYYLJAH 9¥1341a13A
VONISINYY 9Y1341G13A

YNNVWYQ 14 DY 1341G13A

SOY¥134 I113H




